MRF Quality Report
s3://talon-storage-private/mrf-feed-uploads/
2025-10/2025-07-14_Providence_Health_Plan_c8da3be10143c88ae2c515f8962fd50c_in-network-rates.json.gz
Size: 264.59 MB  •  MD5: 2bcfaf32aaeb12c766b8f175d8752994
Payer: Providence_Health_Plan  •  File Date: 2025-07-14  •  Generated: 2026-04-26 04:39 EDT  •  Tool Version: 1.0.0  •
Elapsed: 2432.40s
74.0
Limited Reliability

codes_not_in_reference reference_not_loaded
most_frequent_codes
Type Code Occurrences
CPT 19499 1
CPT 87531 1
HCPCS S9439 1
HCPCS L4100 1
HCPCS C7500 1
CPT 93582 1
CPT 87651 1
CPT 86638 1
HCPCS L5822 1
HCPCS M1150 1
HCPCS T2020 1
CPT 33967 1
CPT 00320 1
CPT 4250F 1
HCPCS E1033 1
CPT 36596 1
HCPCS Q3031 1
CPT 44131 1
CPT 3250F 1
MS-DRG 251 1
Pricing Sanity — Metrics
total_prices_checked 1149421
total_rates 1143157
per_diem_rates 56
percentage_rates 6208
negative_rates 0
zero_rates 907
extreme_high_rates 12564
extreme_low_rates 0
rate_distribution sample_n 1143157
sample_k 5000
confidence high
p5 79.46
p25 294.71
p50 702.63
p75 1692.77
p95 8677.71
p99 2250000.0
by_billing_class
Class / Type Count Median p25 p75 p95 Confidence
professional/
fee schedule
1,122,589 756.0 294.7 1727.8 8677.7 high
institutional/
negotiated
148 1438.8 117.0 40287.5 1645025.5 moderate
institutional/
fee schedule